
2022 Lietuvos šuolių į vandenį
Jauniu-Jaunimo čempionatas

LVJC

2022 m. kovas 19 d., šeštadienis ~ 2022 m. kovas 20 d., sekmadienis

Vilius

Rankings
Rank Score Name

7.0.6.6

A Merginos 1m

1 348,05 Urtė Valeišaitė (2005)  -- Vilnius
2 311,30 Vita Šlajūtė (2006)  -- Vilnius
3 251,00 Brigita Onaitytė (2006)  -- Vilnius

B Merginos 1m

1 241,90 Guoda Šlajūtė (2010)  -- Vilnius
2 206,70 Emilija Maželytė (2009)  -- Kaunas
3 205,10 Gerda Znamenskaitė (2007)  -- Kaunas
4 185,60 Urtė Brazytė (2009)  -- Kaunas
5 147,45 Smiltė Mikelaitytė (2009)  -- Kaunas
6 110,05 Ieva Maželytė (2012)  -- Kaunas / Kaunas

A Vaikinai 1m

1 330,70 Viačeslav Jarušin (2005)  -- Vilnius
2 245,50 David Miknis (2004)  -- Kaunas

B Vaikinai 1m

1 346,90 Martynas Lisauskas (2008)  -- Vilnius
2 292,55 Kiril Baziuk (2009)  -- Vilnius
3 287,30 Gertas Varneckis (2007)  -- Vilnius
4 195,05 Dominykas Sirvydis (2007)  -- Vilnius
5 192,05 Pranciškus Petrauskas (2009)  -- Vilnius
6 181,75 Adomas Barysas (2008)  -- Vilnius
7 179,25 Svajūnas Cechanavičius (2009)  -- Kaunas
8 169,20 Ignas Vitkauskas (2010)  -- Kaunas
9 150,20 Vincentas Petrauskas (2007)  -- Vilnius

A Merginos 3m

1 314,40 Urtė Valeišaitė (2005)  -- Vilnius
2 303,25 Vita Šlajūtė (2006)  -- Vilnius
3 247,85 Brigita Onaitytė (2006)  -- Vilnius

B Vaikinai 3m

1 383,60 Martynas Lisauskas (2008)  -- Vilnius
2 312,60 Gertas Varneckis (2007)  -- Vilnius
3 255,15 Kiril Baziuk (2009)  -- Vilnius
4 249,20 Svajūnas Cechanavičius (2009)  -- Kaunas
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Rank Score Name

A Vaikinai 3m

1 389,25 Viačeslav Jarušin (2005)  -- Vilnius
2 254,85 David Miknis (2004)  -- Kaunas

B Merginos 3m

1 247,65 Gerda Znamenskaitė (2007)  -- Kaunas
2 216,85 Emilija Maželytė (2009)  -- Kaunas
3 209,80 Guoda Šlajūtė (2010)  -- Vilnius
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Accumulated Scores by Diver

Vilius

Women

662,45 Urtė Valeišaitė -- Vilnius
614,55 Vita Šlajūtė -- Vilnius
498,85 Brigita Onaitytė -- Vilnius
452,75 Gerda Znamenskaitė -- Kaunas
451,70 Guoda Šlajūtė -- Vilnius
423,55 Emilija Maželytė -- Kaunas
185,60 Urtė Brazytė -- Kaunas
147,45 Smiltė Mikelaitytė -- Kaunas
110,05 Ieva Maželytė -- Kaunas / Kaunas

Men

730,50 Martynas Lisauskas -- Vilnius
719,95 Viačeslav Jarušin -- Vilnius
599,90 Gertas Varneckis -- Vilnius
547,70 Kiril Baziuk -- Vilnius
500,35 David Miknis -- Kaunas
428,45 Svajūnas Cechanavičius -- Kaunas
195,05 Dominykas Sirvydis -- Vilnius
192,05 Pranciškus Petrauskas -- Vilnius
181,75 Adomas Barysas -- Vilnius
169,20 Ignas Vitkauskas -- Kaunas
150,20 Vincentas Petrauskas -- Vilnius
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SilverTeam
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Medal Table

Gold Bronze

Vilnius 7 4 5

Kaunas 1 4 1
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